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Accrual Basis

May 24

May 24

Type

Forrest M Bird Charter School

Credit Card Detail Report
May 2024

Date Name

Memo

Amount

Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge
Credit Card Charge

05/02/2024 Amazon.com
05/02/2024 Amazon.com
05/02/2024 Amazon.com
05/03/2024 Amazon.com
05/03/2024 Amazon.com
05/03/2024 Tango

05/07/2024 Carolina Biological
05/09/2024 Amazon.com
05/10/2024 Staples Business Credit
05/10/2024 Powder Hound Pizza
05/11/2024 Stamps.com
05/14/2024 Amazon.com
05/14/2024 Amazon.com
05/14/2024 The Flower Farm
05/14/2024 Northwest Nazarene
05/15/2024 Amazon.com
05/15/2024 Amazon.com
05/15/2024 Amazon.com
05/15/2024 TreeRing

05/17/2024 Staples Business Credit
05/20/2024 Staples Business Credit
05/22/2024 Amazon.com
05/23/2024 Amazon.com
05/23/2024 Pearson Education
05/23/2024 Amazon.com
05/23/2024 Amazon.com
05/23/2024 Amazon.com
05/23/2024 Amazon.com
05/23/2024 Amazon.com
05/24/2024 Teachers Pay Teachers
05/29/2024 Amazon.com
05/29/2024 Amazon.com
05/30/2024 OETC

05/31/2024 Amazon.com
05/31/2024 Amazon.com
05/31/2024 Amazon.com

books for school admin
staff lanyards
maintenance supplies
admin supplies

new IT director computer
off campus admin debrief
science supplies
teaching supplies
admin supplies

staff appreciation lunch
monthly postage fee
office supplies

teaching supplies
flowers for community service project
Dyslexia training
maintenance supplies
admin supplies
teaching supplies

extra yearbook copies
admin supplies

admin supplies
teaching supplies
classroom chairs
SPED testing materials
classroom chairs
classroom chairs
classroom chairs
classroom chairs
teaching supplies
teaching supplies

office supplies

teaching supplies
annual membership fee
teaching supplies
teaching supplies

teaching supplies

10.97
39.99
79.47
13.99
753.21
60.03
65.26
759.17
149.99
425.67
19.99
33.96
79.56
53.00
60.00
39.22
29.49
256.49
67.52
27.98
195.49
932.95
1,275.00
170.25
1,275.00
1,275.00
1,530.00
765.00
1,515.36
90.75
130.20
396.35
75.00
50.34
197.78
174.80

13,074.23
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