Forrest M Bird Charter School Credit Card Detail Report

May 2024

	Туре	Date	Name	Memo	Amount
May 24					
	Credit Card Charge	05/02/2024	Amazon.com	books for school admin	10.97
	Credit Card Charge	05/02/2024	Amazon.com	staff lanyards	39.99
	Credit Card Charge	05/02/2024	Amazon.com	maintenance supplies	79.47
	Credit Card Charge	05/03/2024	Amazon.com	admin supplies	13.99
	Credit Card Charge	05/03/2024	Amazon.com	new IT director computer	753.21
	Credit Card Charge	05/03/2024	Tango	off campus admin debrief	60.03
	Credit Card Charge	05/07/2024	Carolina Biological	science supplies	65.26
	Credit Card Charge	05/09/2024	Amazon.com	teaching supplies	759.17
	Credit Card Charge	05/10/2024	Staples Business Credit	admin supplies	149.99
	Credit Card Charge	05/10/2024	Powder Hound Pizza	staff appreciation lunch	425.67
	Credit Card Charge	05/11/2024	Stamps.com	monthly postage fee	19.99
	Credit Card Charge	05/14/2024	Amazon.com	office supplies	33.96
	Credit Card Charge	05/14/2024	Amazon.com	teaching supplies	79.56
	Credit Card Charge	05/14/2024	The Flower Farm	flowers for community service project	53.00
	Credit Card Charge	05/14/2024	Northwest Nazarene	Dyslexia training	60.00
	Credit Card Charge	05/15/2024	Amazon.com	maintenance supplies	39.22
	Credit Card Charge	05/15/2024	Amazon.com	admin supplies	29.49
	Credit Card Charge	05/15/2024	Amazon.com	teaching supplies	256.49
	Credit Card Charge	05/15/2024	TreeRing	extra yearbook copies	67.52
	Credit Card Charge	05/17/2024	Staples Business Credit	admin supplies	27.98
	Credit Card Charge	05/20/2024	Staples Business Credit	admin supplies	195.49
	Credit Card Charge	05/22/2024	Amazon.com	teaching supplies	932.95
	Credit Card Charge	05/23/2024	Amazon.com	classroom chairs	1,275.00
	Credit Card Charge	05/23/2024	Pearson Education	SPED testing materials	170.25
	Credit Card Charge	05/23/2024	Amazon.com	classroom chairs	1,275.00
	Credit Card Charge	05/23/2024	Amazon.com	classroom chairs	1,275.00
	Credit Card Charge	05/23/2024	Amazon.com	classroom chairs	1,530.00
	Credit Card Charge	05/23/2024	Amazon.com	classroom chairs	765.00
	Credit Card Charge	05/23/2024	Amazon.com	teaching supplies	1,515.36
	Credit Card Charge	05/24/2024	Teachers Pay Teachers	teaching supplies	90.75
	Credit Card Charge	05/29/2024	Amazon.com	office supplies	130.20
	Credit Card Charge	05/29/2024	Amazon.com	teaching supplies	396.35
	Credit Card Charge	05/30/2024	OETC	annual membership fee	75.00
	Credit Card Charge	05/31/2024	Amazon.com	teaching supplies	50.34
	Credit Card Charge	05/31/2024	Amazon.com	teaching supplies	197.78
	Credit Card Charge	05/31/2024	Amazon.com	teaching supplies	174.80
May 24					13,074.23